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Women / XG / XG s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Holmes441
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.300 8.7259.400 36.725
2 1 1T 8 1 

1 

Jayde Cherba468
SportsRock

8.750 9.275 9.2759.400 36.700
6 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Catherine Pramberger456
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.650 9.100 9.1508.300 36.200
1 3 9 3T 3 

3 

Emily White465
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.675 9.1009.400 36.175
3 7 1T 5 4 

4 

Mekayla Parson454
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 8.925 9.0509.050 35.950
4 4 5 6 5 

5 

Elliot Bozeman435
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.875 9.1759.125 35.775
7T 6 4 2 6 

6 

Brialee Maples447
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.650 8.9008.750 35.200
5 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Zizou Deminico439
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.650 9.1508.350 34.750
7T 8T 8 3T 8 

8 

Finley Myhre452
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.900 8.6758.550 34.675
9 5 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gaby Sellhorn460
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.650 9.5009.725 37.675
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline Miller451
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.575 9.1509.450 37.275
4 2 3 4 2 

2 

Brianna Robinson459
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.350 9.0009.500 37.100
2T 3 2 6 3 

3 

MariaVictoria Gonzalez469
SportsRock

9.450 9.025 9.3508.350 36.175
1 4 8 2 4 

4 

Keira Bricker437
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.050 9.2509.325 35.875
2T 9 4 3 5 

5 

Gwen Mizak491
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.350 9.0258.800 34.875
6 7 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Kapiotis487
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.375 8.1759.150 34.350
7T 6 5 8 7 

7 

Lily Miller490
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.350 8.750 8.1508.500 33.750
9 5 7 9 8 

8 

Chloe Yesler500
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.300 8.5258.025 33.500
7T 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 113.375 28.200 28.575 28.675 27.925
11 1 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 103.650 26.000 25.475 26.450 25.725
11 1 1
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Women / XP / XP ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez471
SportsRock

9.250 9.450 9.4259.475 37.600
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Valentina Abril466
SportsRock

9.325 9.575 9.3758.700 36.975
1 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asiya Hemmings516
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.550 9.5759.750 38.075
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Destiny Jackson519
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.650 9.3759.800 38.025
1T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Akira Courts111
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 9.2509.450 36.475
4T 7T 3T 3 3 

3 

Raziyah Roberts522
Temple Terrace

8.500 9.325 8.8259.375 36.025
8 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Safi Williams528
Temple Terrace

8.650 9.000 8.8259.125 35.600
7 5T 7 4T 5 

5 

Reubensa Rozin582
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.725 8.4759.250 35.500
4T 7T 6 7 6 

6 

Jenny Zombori501
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.050 8.0509.000 34.900
6 4 8 10 7 

7 

Bailey Rosiek494
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 8.200 8.6509.450 34.700
9T 11 3T 6 8 

8 

Taylin Brown515
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.375 8.4258.650 34.550
3 9T 10 8 9 

9 

Ayla Hernandez518
Temple Terrace

8.400 9.000 8.0258.700 34.125
9T 5T 9 11 10 

10 

Dakota Vaughn148
Starlight Gymnastics

7.800 8.375 8.1008.250 32.525
11 9T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meg OKennon493
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 8.9009.550 37.000
2 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Solange Mike489
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.550 8.6259.575 36.500
7 1 4 8 2 

2 

Kate Rodger524
Temple Terrace

9.450 9.150 8.2509.625 36.475
1 4 2T 11T 3 

3 

Shannelle Mike488
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.000 8.7009.375 35.975
4 6 9 5 4 

4 

Mia Robinson523
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.050 8.2509.650 35.900
3 5 1 11T 5 

5 

Gia Bennett486
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.750 8.8509.550 35.800
8T 8 5T 2 6 

6 

Davis Williams527
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.325 8.3509.300 35.575
11 2 10 9 7T

7T

Gretta Boldt106
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 8.7509.250 35.575
6 7 11 3T 7T

7T

Sophia Middaugh520
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.700 8.6759.425 35.450
8T 9 8 6 9 

9 

Nandini Gupta121
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.625 8.7508.900 35.125
5 10 12 3T 10 

10 

Jocelyn Torres583
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.400 8.3259.500 34.875
8T 12 7 10 11 

11 

Caroline Coyne581
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.800 8.550 8.6509.625 34.625
12 11 2T 7 12 

12 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy B 110.050 26.950 27.900 28.750 26.450
21 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics B 107.175 26.700 26.125 27.600 26.750
12 2 2
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Women / XS / XS s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leanna Guadalupe470
SportsRock

9.350 9.700 9.1509.750 37.950
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anabel Mata472
SportsRock

9.100 8.725 9.2509.300 36.375
3 8 5T 1 2 

2 

Ariana Camacho467
SportsRock

8.550 9.175 9.0259.550 36.300
8 3 2 3 3T

3T

Addison Grimes119
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 8.5759.150 36.300
2 2 7 6 3T

3T

Leona Zreineh160
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 8.8759.350 36.000
4T 4 4 4 5 

5 

Sammy Sharp146
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.8009.450 35.750
7 5T 3 5 6 

6 

Brooke Welsh152
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.1759.300 35.225
4T 5T 5T 8 7 

7 

Allison Musillami133
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.4508.700 34.700
6 7 8 7 8 

8 

Avery Wurzbach158
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.300 8.0508.650 33.200
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stern498
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.300 9.0259.550 37.025
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Pena473
SportsRock

9.400 9.400 8.7009.050 36.550
1 2 7 3T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Pall134
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.125 8.6509.450 36.475
3 5 2T 6 3 

3 

Kirsten Soler497
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.425 8.5509.275 36.050
6 1 5 8 4 

4 

Vivian Setiono496
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.250 8.7008.650 35.900
2 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Keira Taylor499
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 8.750 8.9009.450 35.650
7 6T 2T 2 6 

6 

Emily Rosiek495
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 7.400 8.7009.375 34.625
4T 9 4 3T 7 

7 

Zlata Basarevskaja485
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.150 8.750 8.4508.875 34.225
9 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Samantha Davies113
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 7.700 8.6009.100 33.750
8 8 6 7 9 

9 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Starlight Gymnastics L 109.300 27.350 27.375 28.250 26.325
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Charity Challenge
Team Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2019 10:20:06 AM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 112.150 27.850 28.275 28.600 27.425
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 110.575 27.600 27.975 28.375 26.625
22 2 2
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